2020-2021 GST CPSE CHAIRPERSONS

NAME LOCATION PHONE/FAX
TANYA LOOMIS  tloomis@addisoncsd.or. ADDISON CENTRAL SCHOOL 607-359-1111 or
Valley Early Childhood School 695-2636

Annette Buckley, Secretary

6786 Cty, Rte. 119, Cameron Mills, NY 14820

FAX 607-359-2067

KATE PALMER kpalmer@aacapps.com

ALFRED-ALMOND CENTRAL SCHOOL

607-276-6517 (Kate)

6795 ROUTE 21 or 6516 (Nikki)
Nicole (Nikki) VanNorman, Secretary ~nvannorman(@aacapps.com ALMOND, NY 14804 FAX 607-276-6556 or 6511
KAREN DAGON Kdagon@arkportesd.org ARKPORT CENTRAL SCHOOL 607-295-7471

35 EAST AVENUE x2301Karen/x2000 Shannon
Shannon Buckley, Secretary sbuckley@arkportcsd.org ARKPORT, NY 14807 FAX 607-295-7108
KELLY BUISCH kbuisch@avocacsd.org AVOCA CENTRAL SCHOOL 607-566-2221 x1111

Jarod Abbott, Secretary - x1121  jabbott@avocacsd.org

PO BOX G, 17-29 OLIVER STREET
AVOCA, NY 14809

FAX 607-566-2398

MICHELLE SINCERBOX msincerbox@bathesd.org

Terri Cartwright, Secretary tcartwright@bathcsd.org

BATH CENTRAL SCHOOL
25 ELLAS AVENUE
BATH, NY 14810

607-776-4107 x1350
FAX 607-776-2926

NICOLE KEEFER nkeefer@bradfordesd.org
Barb Hughes, Secretary bhughes@bradfordesd.org

BRADFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL
2820 ROUTE 226
BRADFORD, NY 14815

607-583-4616 x1245

FAX 607-583-4013

KATHRYN ELLISON kaellison@cscsd.org

Cassandra Barrett, Secretary —x 3172 - cbarrett@cscsd.org

CAMPBELL-SAVONA CENTRAL SCHL.
64 East Lamoka Avenue
SAVONA, NY 14879

607-527-9800
Kathryn x 2420
FAX 607-527-9866

LORI RUNG Irung@ccsdny.org

Molly Karnes, Secretary — mkarnes@ccsdny.org

CANASERAGA CENTRAL SCHOOL
4-8 MAIN STREET, PO BOX 230
CANASERAGA, NY 14822

607-545-6421
Lori x109 Molly x114
FAX 607-545-8473

NICHOLAS DAILEY Ndaily@cgesd.org

Brianna Mills, Secretary —x1115  bmills@cgesd.org

CANISTEO-GREENWOOD CENTRAL SCHL.
84 GREENWOOD STREET
CANISTEO, NY 14823

607-698-4225
Nicholas - x1409
FAX 607-698-4671 attn: Nick

SARA STRONG sstrong@cppmail.com

Sheryl Swett, Secretary —x1056  sswett@cppmail.com

C-PP AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT
165 CHARLES STREET
PAINTED POST, NY 14870

607-936-3704
Sara - x1009
FAX 607-654-2729

LEA TRYON Itryon@elmiracityschools.com

Linda Johnson, Secretary

ELMIRA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
430 W. WASHINGTON AVE.
ELMIRA, NY 14901

607-735-3036

FAX 607-735-3001

MEGAN MOLINA - Director of Special Education

mezoerb@gstboces.org
Erin Furstoss- Secretary  efurstoss@gstboces.org

ELMIRA HEIGHTS CENTRAL SCHOOL
100 ROBINWOOD AVE
ELMIRA HEIGHTS, NY 14903

607-734-5078

FAX (607) 734-9382

JOLENE KOEHLER jolenekoehler@hport.wnyric.org

Holly Badeau, Secretary x 5232 hbadeau@hport.wnyric.org

HAMMONDSPORT CENTRAL SCHOOL
8272 MAIN STREET
HAMMONDSPORT, NY 14840

607-569-5200  x5310

FAX 607-569-5279

AMY FEELEY amy.feeley@hornellcsd.org
Elizabeth Norton, Secretary elizabeth.norton@hornellcsd.org

HORNELL CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HORNELL HIGH SCHOOL
134 SENECA ST, HORNELL, NY 14843

607-324-1303 X1109

FAX 607-324-1346

CASSANDRA LAMPHIER
clamphier@horseheadsdistrict.com :

Casey Kerr, Secretary x4302  ckerr@horseheadsdistrict.com

HORSEHEADS CENTRAL SCHOOL
1 RAIDER LANE
HORSEHEADS, NY 14845

607-739-5601
Cassandra - x4303
FAX 607-795-2445

PENNY NEWCOMBpnewcomb@jtesd.org

Lorraine Barber, Secretary lbarber@jtcsd.org

JASPER-TROUPSBURG CENTRAL SCHL.
3769 STATE RTE. #417
JASPER,NY 14855

607-792-3500

FAX 607-792-3749

VERONICA LEWIS vlewis@gstboces.org

Denise Day, Secretary ~ dday(@gstboces.org

ODESSA-MONTOUR CENTRAL SCHOOL
300 COLLEGE AVENUE
ODESSA,NY 14869

607-594-3341 x3801

FAX 607-594-3328

BRIANNA SICK sickb@prattsburghcsd.org
Daun Nichiporuk, Secretary nichiporukd1@prattsburghcsd.org

PRATTSBURGH CENTRAL SCHOOL
1 ACADEMY STREET
PRATTSBURGH, NY 14873

607-522-3795

FAX 607-522-6230

CHRISTINA LAMPILA ‘- Dir of Instructional Support

clampila@svecsd.org
Kyle Holmes, Adm. Assistant kyholmes@svecsd.org

SPENCER-VAN ETTEN CENTRAL SCHL.
DISTRICT OFFICE, 16 DARTTS CROSS RD,
SPENCER, NY 14883

607-589-7111

FAX 607-589-3025

AMY MILLER amiller@wgcsd.org
Gail Butler, Secretary gabutler@wgcsd.org

WATKINS GLEN CENTRAL SCHOOL
301 12™ STREET
WATKINS GLEN, NY 14891

607-535-3254

FAX 607-535-3204

JEFFREY DEANGELO - Director of Student Services

jdeangelo@gstboces.org
Holly Wright, Secretary hwright@gstboces.org

WAVERLY CENTRAL SCHOOL
15 FREDERICK STREET
WAVERLY, NY 14892-1294

607-565-8101

Jeff x1099 Holly x1102
FAX 607-565-4997
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